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Here are the latest menu prices at Bojangles.

Biscuits | Salads | Family Meal | Family Boxes | Sandwiches | Boneless Chicken | Bowls | Fixin’s |
Dinners | Kid’s Little Bo Box Meals (12 and Under) | Sweet Biscuits and More | Beverages

PRICE

$4.49+

$2.79+

$5.39+

FOOD ITEM

BISCUITS

Bacon, Egg and Cheese Biscuit Combo

Bacon, Egg and Cheese Biscuit

Cajun Filet Biscuit Combo
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$3.29+

$4.79+

$2.99+

$4.29+

$2.39+

$3.79+

$1.89+

$4.19+

$2.19+

$4.29+

$1.59+

$7.27+

$4.41+

$4.19+

$2.39+

$4.29+

$2.49+

Cajun Filet Biscuit

Country Ham and Egg Biscuit Combo

Country Ham and Egg Biscuit

Country Ham Biscuit Combo

Country Ham Biscuit

Gravy Biscuit Combo

Gravy Biscuit

Sausage and Egg Biscuit Combo

Sausage and Egg Biscuit

Sausage Biscuit Combo

Sausage Biscuit

Southern Filet Biscuit Combo

Southern Filet Biscuit

Steak Biscuit Combo

Steak Biscuit

Two Sausage Biscuits Combo

Two Sausage Biscuits
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$4.99

$3.39

$5.19

$4.99

$7.92

$19.99

$26.99

$38.79

$13.49

$18.49

$27.79

$4.69

$6.99

SALADS
Include 2 packs of dressing and 1 pack of croutons.

Chicken Supremes Salad

Garden Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

Homestyle Tenders Salad

Roasted Chicken Bites Salad

FAMILY MEAL

8 Piece Tailgate Special

12 Piece Super Tailgate

20 Piece Jumbo Tailgate

FAMILY BOXES

8 Piece Chicken and 4 Biscuits

12 Piece Chicken and 6 Biscuits

20 Piece Chicken and 10 Biscuits

SANDWICHES

Cajun Filet Club Sandwich

Cajun Filet Club Sandwich Combo
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$4.29

$6.19

$7.40

$10.26

$6.79

$9.39

$7.73

$9.35

$9.35

$22.99

$7.19

$2.33+

$2.72+

$2.33+

Cajun Filet Sandwich

Cajun Filet Sandwich Combo

Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich Combo

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo

BONELESS CHICKEN

4 Chicken Supreme Combo

4 Homestyle Tenders Combo

Roasted Chicken Bites

12 Piece Supreme Box

BOWLS

Chicken Rice Bowl

FIXIN'S

Bojangles' Dirty Rice

Bo-Tato Rounds

Cajun Pintos
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$2.33+

$2.33+

$1.86+

$2.33+

$1.99+

$8.44+

$7.14+

$8.96+

$8.31+

$7.19+

$8.57+

$6.10

$5.84

Coleslaw

Green Beans

Mac'n Cheese

Mashed Potatoes'n Gravy

Seasoned Fries

DINNERS
Served with biscuit.

3 Wings Dinner

1 Breast Dinner

2 Breast Dinner

Breast and Wing Dinner

Leg and Thigh Dinner

Leg and 2 Thighs Dinner

KID'S LITTLE BO BOX MEALS (12 AND
UNDER)

Served with biscuit, fixin and milk white or chocolate.

Kids 2 Piece Chicken Supremes

Kids Chicken Leg
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$5.84

$2.74+

$2.74+

$1.99

$1.89

$2.33+

$2.33+

$2.33+

$1.79

$2.59

$2.20

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual
business location of interest to you.
Bojangles official website: bojangles.com

Click here to visit live prices

Kids Mac N Cheese

SWEET BISCUITS & MORE

Bo-Berry Biscuits

Cinnamon Biscuits

Sweet Potato Pie

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water

Fountain Drinks

Iced Tea

Lemonade

Lowfat Milk

Orange Juice

Premium Coffee
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