Menu Price Guide



Home » Menu Prices » Bojangles Menu Prices 2024



Bojangles Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest menu prices at Bojangles.

Biscuits | Salads | Family Meal | Family Boxes | Sandwiches | Boneless Chicken | Bowls | Fixin's | Dinners | Kid's Little Bo Box Meals (12 and Under) | Sweet Biscuits and More | Beverages



FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Cajun Filet Biscuit	\$3.29+
Country Ham and Egg Biscuit Combo	\$4.79+
Country Ham and Egg Biscuit	\$2.99+
Country Ham Biscuit Combo	\$4.29+
Country Ham Biscuit	\$2.39+
Gravy Biscuit Combo	\$3.79+
Gravy Biscuit	\$1.89+
Sausage and Egg Biscuit Combo	\$4.19+
Sausage and Egg Biscuit	\$2.19+
Sausage Biscuit Combo	\$4.29+
Sausage Biscuit	\$1.59+
Southern Filet Biscuit Combo	\$7.27+
Southern Filet Biscuit	\$4.41+
Steak Biscuit Combo	\$4.19+
Steak Biscuit	\$2.39+
Two Sausage Biscuits Combo	\$4.29+
Two Sausage Biscuits	\$2.49+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE	
SALADS		
Include 2 packs of dressing and 1 pack of croutons.		
Chicken Supremes Salad	\$4.99	
Garden Salad	\$3.39	
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$5.19	
Homestyle Tenders Salad	\$4.99	
Roasted Chicken Bites Salad	\$7.92	
FAMILY MEA	L	
8 Piece Tailgate Special	\$19.99	
12 Piece Super Tailgate	\$26.99	
20 Piece Jumbo Tailgate	\$38.79	
FAMILY BOXI	ES	
8 Piece Chicken and 4 Biscuits	\$13.49	
12 Piece Chicken and 6 Biscuits	\$18.49	
20 Piece Chicken and 10 Biscuits	\$27.79	
SANDWICHE	S	
Cajun Filet Club Sandwich	\$4.69	
Cajun Filet Club Sandwich Combo	\$6.99	

FOOD ITEM	PRICE	
Cajun Filet Sandwich	\$4.29	
Cajun Filet Sandwich Combo	\$6.19	
Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich	\$7.40	
Grilled Chicken Club Sandwich Combo	\$10.26	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.79	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo	\$9.39	
BONELESS CHICKEN		
BONELESS CHICK	EN	
BONELESS CHICK 4 Chicken Supreme Combo	(EN \$7.73	
4 Chicken Supreme Combo	\$7.73	
4 Chicken Supreme Combo 4 Homestyle Tenders Combo	\$7.73 \$9.35	
4 Chicken Supreme Combo 4 Homestyle Tenders Combo Roasted Chicken Bites	\$7.73 \$9.35 \$9.35	

FIXIN'S	5
Bojangles' Dirty Rice	\$2.33+
Bo-Tato Rounds	\$2.72+
Cajun Pintos	\$2.33+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Coleslaw	\$2.33+
Green Beans	\$2.33+
Mac'n Cheese	\$1.86+
Mashed Potatoes'n Gravy	\$2.33+
Seasoned Fries	\$1.99+
DINNERS Served with biscu	it.
3 Wings Dinner	\$8.44+
1 Breast Dinner	\$7.14+
2 Breast Dinner	\$8.96+
Breast and Wing Dinner	\$8.31+
Leg and Thigh Dinner	\$7.19+
Leg and 2 Thighs Dinner	\$8.57+
KID'S LITTLE BO BOX MI UNDER) Served with biscuit, fixin and milk	
Kids 2 Piece Chicken Supremes	\$6.10
Kids Chicken Leg	\$5.84

FOOD ITEM	PRICE	
Kids Mac N Cheese	\$5.84	
SWEET BISCUITS & MORE		
Bo-Berry Biscuits	\$2.74+	
Cinnamon Biscuits	\$2.74+	
Sweet Potato Pie	\$1.99	
BEVERAGES		
Bottled Water	\$1.89	
Fountain Drinks	\$2.33+	
Iced Tea	\$2.33+	
Lemonade	\$2.33+	
Lowfat Milk	\$1.79	
Orange Juice	\$2.59	
Premium Coffee	\$2.20	

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual business location of interest to you.

Bojangles official website: <u>bojangles.com</u>

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us About Us Privacy Policy Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide